
 

Wednesday 07 Dec 2022 - Tuesday 13 Dec 2022 (week 50)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 1L

3 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $14.60 $24.50 $2.18 per 1L

5 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.51 $4.99 N/A

6 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.94 $2.25 $1.22 per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 09 Dec 
7 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $8.99kg N/A

Television Advertised - All December
8 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $8.99kg
9 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg $6.60 $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

Google Advertised
1 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.10 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

2 Oreo Cookie 133-147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $6.01 $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

4 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.30 $1.69 $1.35 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Christmas Gifting with Cadbury
1 Cadbury Favourites 352/373g $7.50 ½ $7.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g $6.00 ½ $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

3 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g $9.86 >½ $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

5 (T)Cadbury Choc Fruit & Nut Jars 280-340g $2.01 $7.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Arnott's Chocolate Ripple Cake Recipe
1 Arnott's Chocolate Ripple 250g Only $1.10 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - 12 Days of Christmas
1 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg $6.60 $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.94 $2.25 $1.22 per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Ginger Beer Christmas Ham Recipe
1 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $8.99kg
2 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk $4.00 $12.99 $3.46 per 1L

Website Banner
1 Cadbury Favourites 352/373g $7.50 ½ $7.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g $6.00 ½ $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

3 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

Digital Wrap Around Advertising - Header
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 1L

3 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.51 $4.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 07 Dec 2022 - Tuesday 13 Dec 2022 (week 50)

TV/Digital

4 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.94 $2.25 $1.22 per 100g

Digital Wrap Around Advertising - Sides
1 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg $6.60 $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

2 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken $5.99kg N/A

3 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $8.99kg
4 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

5 Arnott's Chocolate Ripple 250g Only $1.10 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

6 (T)Cadbury Choc Fruit & Nut Jars 280-340g $2.01 $7.99 N/A

Digital Wrap Around Advertising - Medium Rectangle
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $14.60 $24.50 $2.18 per 1L

3 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.10 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

Radio Advertising
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 1L

4 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.51 $4.99 N/A

5 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $8.99kg N/A

6 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg $6.60 $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

23/11/2022 4:03 PM



Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 07 Dec 2022 - Tuesday 13 Dec 2022 (week 50)

Thursday 08 Dec - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $0.70 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

2 Mainland Grated Tasty Cheese 200g $2.25 $3.25 $16.25 per 1kg

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

Friday 09 Dec - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g Digital $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

2 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 09 Dec - Mercury
1 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g $1.60 $2.99 N/A

2 Tas Heritage Double Brie/Camembert Cheese 250g (POT) $4.60 $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

3 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $3.50 $6.99 35¢ per 100mL

Friday 09 Dec - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g Digital $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

2 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

3 Chicken Wings (Deli) $3.49kg N/A

Friday 09 Dec - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 10 Dec - Advocate & Examiner
1 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g $1.60 $2.99 N/A

2 Tas Heritage Double Brie/Camembert Cheese 250g (POT) $4.60 $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

3 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $3.50 $6.99 35¢ per 100mL

Saturday 10 Dec - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.51 $4.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Dec 2022 - Tuesday 13 Dec 2022 (week 50)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L TV $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 1L

3 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.51 $4.99 N/A

4 Zoosh Dip 185g TV $0.94 $2.25 $1.22 per 100g

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $19.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.10 $4.79ea $9.58 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Traditional English Thick Pork Sausage 475g (Meat) $8.99ea $18.93 per 1kg

6 Lamb Legs Half (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

7 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $7.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Pickled Pork (POT) (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Chicken Wings (Deli) Press $3.49kg N/A

2 Chicken Thigh Fillets (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) $17.99kg N/A

5 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g Digital $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

6 Yarrow's Luxury Christmas Fruit Mince Pies 360g $0.86 $4.49 $1.25 per 100g

7 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.16 $3.69 53¢ per 100g

8 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.50 $3.89 65¢ per 1ea

Page 4 - Southern Heritage Half Page
1 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) TV $8.99kg

Page 4
2 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg TV $6.60 $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

3 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Thigh Roll 1kg $3.00 $13.99 $13.99 per 1kg

4 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $3.00 $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg

5 SPC Apple/Plum Sauce 375mL $0.50 $2.49 66¢ per 100mL

6 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $0.26 $2.49 N/A

Page 5
1 Cadbury Favourites 352/373g Digital $7.50 ½ $7.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g Digital $6.00 ½ $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

3 Cadbury Gift Pouch 120/150g $1.51 $4.99 N/A

4 (T)Cadbury Choc Fruit & Nut Jars 280-340g Digital $2.01 $7.99 N/A

5 Celebrations/Maltesers Gift Box 320-400g $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

6 Lindt Lindor Gift Box 146/150g $3.51 $7.99 N/A

7 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g Digital $9.86 >½ $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

Page 6
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g $1.01 $3.49 N/A

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g  $1.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Allen's Bites 120/140g $1.50 $3.49 N/A

5 180 Degrees Crackers 135/150g $1.51 $3.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Dec 2022 - Tuesday 13 Dec 2022 (week 50)

6 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g Press $1.60 $2.99 N/A

7 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $1.51 $3.99 N/A

8 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $1.31 $3.49 N/A

9 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $1.01 $6.49 N/A

Page 7
1 Coca-Cola 4 x 300mL $2.70 $5.99 $4.99 per 1L

2 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $0.30 $1.69 $1.35 per 1L

3 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  $3.01 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

4 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk Digital $4.00 $12.99 $3.46 per 1L

5 LA Ice Cola 2L $1.00 $1.69 85¢ per 1L

6 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

7 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $4.01 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

8 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.71 $4.49 $4.49 per 1L

9 Carlton Zero Alcohol 6 x 330mL/Great Northern Zero Alcohol 6 x 375mL $2.76 $7.99 N/A

Page 8
1 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Froot Loops/Nutri-Grain/Just Right/Coco Pops 460-765g $2.51 $6.99 N/A

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $6.01 $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

3 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L $1.65 ½ $1.64 $1.64 per 1L

4 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $1.46 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

5 CSR Brown Sugar 1kg $2.00 $2.99 30¢ per 100g

6 Green's Premium Baking Mixes 380-630g $1.20 $3.49 N/A

Page 8 - Celebrate Christmas with Tasmanian Products
7 Tas Heritage Double Brie/Camembert Cheese 250g (POT) Press $4.60 $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

8 Cripps Premium Shortbread Tin 334g (POT) $0.80 $10.99 $3.29 per 100g

9 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $0.80 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

10 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

Page 9
1 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Press $0.70 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

2 Masterfoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $0.56 $2.49 15¢ per 10g

3 Leggo's Tomato Paste 500g $0.90 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

4 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $0.40 $1.49 $3.51 per 1kg

5 Red Kellys Balsamic Salad Dressing 250mL $1.10 $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL

Page 9 - Johnno's Side Panel
6 Johnno's Sauces 400/520g (POT) $1.20 $5.99 N/A

Page 10
1 Mainland Grated Tasty Cheese 200g Press $2.25 $3.25 $16.25 per 1kg

2 Flora Spread 500g $1.50 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Primo Bacon Pieces/Shredded Ham Twin Pack 300g $1.70 $3.99 $13.30 per 1kg

4 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $0.60 $1.69 $1.54 per 100g

5 (T)Pauls Brandy/Butterscotch Custard 1kg $0.74 $4.75 48¢ per 100g

6 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L Press $3.50 $6.99 35¢ per 100mL

7 Golden North Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $2.36 $6.99 93¢ per 100mL

8 Peters Lifesavers/Frosty Fruit 8pk $2.01 $5.99 N/A

9 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $0.95 $5.25 $14.00 per 1kg

10 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $3.96 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

11 Birds Eye Hash Browns 375g $0.25 $2.85 $7.60 per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Dec 2022 - Tuesday 13 Dec 2022 (week 50)

Page 11
1 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press $2.51 ½ $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

2 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced/Charcoal 115g $2.51 $3.99 $3.47 per 100g

3 Colgate Plax Mouthwash 500mL $2.01 $4.99 $1.00 per 100mL

4 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $0.51 $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

5 Palmolive Gold/Naturals Soap 4pk $0.96 $2.69 75¢ per 100g

6 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk $1.01 $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

7 Glad BBQ Trays 4pk $2.00 $3.99 $1.00 per 1ea

8 Mortein Spray Fast Knockdown 350g $2.01 $6.99 $2.00 per 100g

9 My Dog Tray 100g $0.25 $1.45 $1.45 per 100g

10 Schmackos Strapz 200g $1.01 $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

11 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.50 $4.99 62¢ per 100g

Page 12  
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  TV $14.60 $24.50 $2.18 per 1L

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Western Star Spreadable 500g Digital $2.10 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

4 Oreo Cookie 133-147g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL LPE $9.99 69¢ per 1L

2 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.99 N/A

3 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g

4 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.59 N/A

5 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.99 $1.76 per 100g

6 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $6.35 64¢ per 100g

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.99 $1.43 per 100mL

Page 14 - Ginger Beer Ham Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) TV $8.99kg
2 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk Digital $4.00 $12.99 $3.46 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Dec 2022 - Tuesday 13 Dec 2022 (week 50)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L TV $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.40 per 1L

3 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.51 $4.99 N/A

4 Zoosh Dip 185g TV $0.94 $2.25 $1.22 per 100g

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $19.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.10 $4.79ea $9.58 per 1kg

4 Scottsdale Pork Traditional English Thick Pork Sausage 475g (Meat) $8.99ea $18.93 per 1kg

5 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g Digital $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

6 Yarrow's Luxury Christmas Fruit Mince Pies 360g $0.86 $4.49 $1.25 per 100g

7 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.16 $3.69 53¢ per 100g

8 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.50 $3.89 65¢ per 1ea

Page 3 - Southern Heritage Half Page
1 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) TV $8.99kg

Page 3
2 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg TV $6.60 $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

3 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Thigh Roll 1kg $3.00 $13.99 $13.99 per 1kg

4 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $3.00 $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg

5 SPC Apple/Plum Sauce 375mL $0.50 $2.49 66¢ per 100mL

6 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $0.26 $2.49 N/A

Page 4 
1 Oreo Cookie 133-147g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g Press $1.60 $2.99 N/A

5 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $1.31 $3.49 N/A

6 Arnott's Chocolate Ripple 250g Only Digital $1.10 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

7 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL TV $14.60 $24.50 $2.18 per 1L

8 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $0.30 $1.69 $1.35 per 1L

9 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $3.01 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

10 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $4.01 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

11 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.71 $4.49 $4.49 per 1L

12 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk Digital $4.00 $12.99 $3.46 per 1L

Page 5
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $6.01 $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

3 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L $1.65 ½ $1.64 $1.64 per 1L

4 CSR Brown Sugar 1kg $2.00 $2.99 30¢ per 100g

5 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Press $0.70 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

6 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $0.40 $1.49 $3.51 per 1kg

7 Red Kellys Balsamic Salad Dressing 250mL $1.10 $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL

8 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $0.80 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

Page 5 - Johnno's Side Panel
9 Johnno's Sauces 400/520g (POT) $1.20 $5.99 N/A

Page 6
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Dec 2022 - Tuesday 13 Dec 2022 (week 50)

1 Western Star Spreadable 500g Digital $2.10 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

2 Mainland Grated Tasty Cheese 200g Press $2.25 $3.25 $16.25 per 1kg

3 Tas Heritage Double Brie/Camembert Cheese 250g (POT) Press $4.60 $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

4 Primo Bacon Pieces/Shredded Ham Twin Pack 300g $1.70 $3.99 $13.30 per 1kg

5 (T)Pauls Brandy/Butterscotch Custard 1kg $0.74 $4.75 48¢ per 100g

6 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $0.60 $1.69 $1.54 per 100g

7 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L Press $3.50 $6.99 35¢ per 100mL

8 Golden North Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $2.36 $6.99 93¢ per 100mL

9 Peters Lifesavers/Frosty Fruit 8pk $2.01 $5.99 N/A

10 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $0.95 $5.25 $14.00 per 1kg

11 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $3.96 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

12 Birds Eye Hash Browns 375g $0.25 $2.85 $7.60 per 1kg

Page 7
1 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press $2.51 ½ $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

2 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced/Charcoal 115g $2.51 $3.99 $3.47 per 100g

3 Colgate Plax Mouthwash 500mL $2.01 $4.99 $1.00 per 100mL

4 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $0.51 $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

5 Palmolive Gold/Naturals Soap 4pk $0.96 $2.69 75¢ per 100g

6 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk $1.01 $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

7 Glad BBQ Trays 4pk $2.00 $3.99 $1.00 per 1ea

8 Mortein Spray Fast Knockdown 350g $2.01 $6.99 $2.00 per 100g

9 My Dog Tray 100g $0.25 $1.45 $1.45 per 100g

10 Schmackos Strapz 200g $1.01 $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

11 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.50 $4.99 62¢ per 100g

Page 8 - Christmas Gifting
1 Celebrations/Maltesers Gift Box 320-400g $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Lindt Lindor Gift Box 146/150g $3.51 $7.99 N/A

3 (T)Cadbury Choc Fruit & Nut Jars 280-340g Digital $2.01 $7.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Favourites 352/373g Digital $7.50 ½ $7.49 N/A

5 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g Digital $6.00 ½ $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

6 Cadbury Gift Pouch 120/150g $1.51 $4.99 N/A

7 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g Digital $9.86 >½ $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL LPE $9.99 69¢ per 1L

2 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.99 N/A

3 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g

4 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.59 N/A

5 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.99 $1.76 per 100g

6 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $6.35 64¢ per 100g

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.99 $1.43 per 100mL

Page 10 - Ginger Beer Ham Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) TV $8.99kg
2 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk Digital $4.00 $12.99 $3.46 per 1L
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 07 Dec 2022 - Tuesday 13 Dec 2022 (week 50)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 (T)Cadbury Choc Fruit & Nut Jars 280-340g Digital $7.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Ripple 250g Only Digital $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

3 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk Digital $12.99 $3.46 per 1L

4 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g Digital $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

5 Cadbury Favourites 352/373g Digital $7.49 N/A

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $3.99 N/A

7 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g Digital $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

8 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL TV $24.50 $2.18 per 1L

9 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g Digital $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

10 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L TV $1.40 $1.40 per 1L

11 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $6.99 35¢ per 100mL

12 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken Digital $5.99kg N/A

13 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg TV $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

14 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.69 $1.35 per 1L

15 Mainland Grated Tasty Cheese 200g $3.25 $16.25 per 1kg

16 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.99 N/A

17 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

18 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

19 Oreo Cookie 133-147g Digital $1.00 N/A

20 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.99 N/A

21 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $1.99 40¢ per 100g

22 Tas Heritage Double Brie/Camembert Cheese 250g (POT) $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

23 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g $2.99 N/A

24 Western Star Spreadable 500g Digital $4.49 90¢ per 100g

25 Zoosh Dip 185g TV $2.25 $1.22 per 100g

Press

23/11/2022 4:03 PM



Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Dec 2022 - Tuesday 13 Dec 2022 (week 50)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 (T)Pauls Brandy/Butterscotch Custard 1kg $4.75 48¢ per 100g

2 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

3 180 Degrees Crackers 135/150g $3.99 N/A

4 Allen's Bites 120/140g $3.49 N/A

5 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g $3.49 N/A

6 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

7 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $5.25 $14.00 per 1kg

8 Birds Eye Hash Browns 375g $2.85 $7.60 per 1kg

9 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

10 Cadbury Gift Pouch 120/150g $4.99 N/A

11 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 N/A

12 Carlton Zero Alcohol 6 x 330mL/Great Northern Zero Alcohol 6 x 375mL $7.99 N/A

13 Celebrations/Maltesers Gift Box 320-400g $5.99 N/A

14 Coca-Cola 4 x 300mL $5.99 $4.99 per 1L

15 Colgate Plax Mouthwash 500mL $4.99 $1.00 per 100mL

16 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced/Charcoal 115g $3.99 $3.47 per 100g

17 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.49 $4.49 per 1L

18 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.89 65¢ per 1ea

19 Cripps Premium Shortbread Tin 334g (POT) $10.99 $3.29 per 100g

20 CSR Brown Sugar 1kg $2.99 30¢ per 100g

21 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $1.49 $3.51 per 1kg

22 Flora Spread 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

23 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL LPE $9.99 69¢ per 1L

24 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $6.35 64¢ per 100g

25 Glad BBQ Trays 4pk $3.99 $1.00 per 1ea

26 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg

27 Golden North Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $6.99 93¢ per 100mL

28 Green's Premium Baking Mixes 380-630g $3.49 N/A

29 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

30 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Thigh Roll 1kg $13.99 $13.99 per 1kg

31 Johnno's Sauces 400/520g (POT) $5.99 N/A

32 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Froot Loops/Nutri-Grain/Just Right/Co   $6.99 N/A

33 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

34 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.99 $1.76 per 100g

35 LA Ice Cola 2L $1.69 85¢ per 1L

36 Leggo's Tomato Paste 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

37 Lindt Lindor Gift Box 146/150g $7.99 N/A

38 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.59 N/A

39 Masterfoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $2.49 15¢ per 10g

40 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $2.49 N/A

41 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $3.69 53¢ per 100g

42 Mortein Spray Fast Knockdown 350g $6.99 $2.00 per 100g

43 My Dog Tray 100g $1.45 $1.45 per 100g

44 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $6.99 97¢ per 100g

45 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.99 N/A

46 Palmolive Gold/Naturals Soap 4pk $2.69 75¢ per 100g
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47 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.99 $1.43 per 100mL

48 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

49 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g $2.99 N/A

50 Peters Lifesavers/Frosty Fruit 8pk $5.99 N/A

51 Primo Bacon Pieces/Shredded Ham Twin Pack 300g $3.99 $13.30 per 1kg

52 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

53 Red Kellys Balsamic Salad Dressing 250mL $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL

54 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $3.99 N/A

55 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L $1.64 $1.64 per 1L

56 Schmackos Strapz 200g $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

57 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $6.49 N/A

58 SPC Apple/Plum Sauce 375mL $2.49 66¢ per 100mL

59 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

60 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.69 $1.54 per 100g

61 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.49 N/A

62 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $4.99 62¢ per 100g

63 Yarrow's Luxury Christmas Fruit Mince Pies 360g $4.49 $1.25 per 100g

64 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g

23/11/2022 4:03 PM


	TV
	PRESS
	Extended
	Standard
	Alpha Press
	Alpha Catalogue

